611462

KABBOYPA

KQONZTANTINA

MNE6O

260 NHIMIATQrEIO KAAAIGEAX

TOMOOETHZEIZ B" DAZHZ

AEYKAAAZ

23,07

42,91

1 | 215700

PHIFAAOY

EYAITEAIA

AHMHTPA

MNE6O

MNE86

50 NHMIATQrEIO AAIMOY

40 A.Z. MANAIOY ODAAHPOY

EAAHNIKOY - APTYPOYNOAHZ

KAANIOEAZ

Oxt

28,05

32,88

35,41

38,33

71,21

TONOOGETHZEIZ I' PAZHZ

1 | 619466 IMQPAITH AAEZANAPA ME6O |290 NHMIATQIEIO KAAAIOEAZ EAAHNIKOY - APTYPOYNOAHZ KOPYAAAAOY | Oxu| 20,07 | 34,37 66,44 70,44
2 | 700684 |KANTZOY EAENH-MAPIA | ME6O |30 NHMIATFQIEIO KAAAIOEAX TAYOAAAY Oxu| 26,87 |32,29 67,16 71,16
3 1593626 IMOYPMOYPA |OAYMIIA ME70 |210 A.2. ATIOY AHMHTPIOY Oxt| 29,49 | 53,75 95,24 95,24




